
Datenblatt

Absperrschieber DN 100, Kunststoff, waagrecht

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 28683
GTIN: 4026092007730
Preisgruppe: 20

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Absperrschieber aus Kunststoff mit waagrechtem Druckabgang

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material
Nennweite (DN)
Außendurchmesser (DA)

schwarz
Kunststoff
100
110 mm

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

1,15 kg
1,36 kg
390 mm
190 mm
310 mm

Pumpenkennlinie
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